
State Forest/Grassland Motor Vehicle Use Map Information Rule Implementation Contact

Colorado Arapaho and Roosevelt National Forests Visitor Information Services Paul Cruz
Pawnee National Grassland 970-295-6600 970-295-6614
2150 Centre Drive, Building E http://www.fs.fed.us/r2/arnf/contact/feedback/pao/index.shtml pecruz@fs.fed.us
Fort Collins, CO  80526-8119
970-295-6600

Grand Mesa, Uncomphagre, and Gunnison National Forests Visitor Information Services Tom Condos
2250 Highway 50 970-874-6600 970-874-6667
Delta, CO 81416-2485 r2_gmug_visitor_information@fs.fed.us tcondos@fs.fed.us
970-874-6600 http://www.fs.fed.us/r2/gmug/contact/feedback.shtml

Medicine Bow and Routt National Forests Visitor Information Services Diann Ritschard
Thunder Basin National Grassland 307-745-2300 970-870-2187
2468 Jackson  Street http://www.fs.fed.us/r2/mbr/contact/feedback/ dritschard@fs.fed.us
Laramie, WY  82070-6535
307-745-2300

Pike and San Isabel National Forests Visitor Information Services Barb Timock
Cimarron and Comanche National Grasslands 719-553-1400 719-553-1415
2840 Kachina Drive http://www.fs.fed.us/r2/psicc/contact/feedback/ btimock@fs.fed.us
Pueblo, CO  81008-1560 r2_psicc_webmail@fs.fed.us
719-553-1400

Rio Grande National Forest Visitor Information Services John Murphy
1803 West Highway 160 719-852-5941 719-852-6621
Monte Vista, CO  81144-9349 jrmurphy@fs.fed.us
719-852-5941  

San Juan National Forest Visitor Information Services Mary Blanchard
15 Burnett Court 970-247-4874 970-385-1319
Durango, CO  81301-3647 http://www.fs.fed.us/r2/sanjuan/contact/feedback/ mjblanchard@fs.fed.us
970-247-4874

White River National Forest Visitor Information Services Rich Doak
900 Grand Avenue 970-945-2521 970-945-3267

PO Box 948 http://www.fs.fed.us/r2/whiteriver/contact/feedback/ rdoak@fs.fed.us

Glenwood Springs, CO 81602-0948 Wendy Haskins
970-945-2521 970-945-3303

whaskins@fs.fed.us
Ray Langstaff
970-945-3277
rlangstaff@fs.fed.us
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Rocky Mountain Region Travel Managment Contacts

State Forest/Grassland Motor Vehicle Use Map Information Rule Implementation Contact

Kansas Pike and San Isabel National Forests Visitor Information Services Barb Timock
Cimarron and Comanche National Grasslands 719-553-1400 719-553-1415
2840 Kachina Drive http://www.fs.fed.us/r2/psicc/contact/feedback/ btimock@fs.fed.us
Pueblo, CO  81008-1560 r2_psicc_webmail@fs.fed.us
719-553-1400

Nebraska Nebraska and Samuel R. McKelvie National Forests Visitor Information Services Keri Hicks
Oglala, Fort Pierre, and Buffalo Gap National Grasslands 308-432-0300 308-432-0333
125 North Main Street http://www.fs.fed.us/r2/nebraska/contact/feedback/ khicks@fs.fed.us
Chadron, NE  69337-2167 nnf_info@fs.fed.us Janet Krivacek
308-432-0300 308-432-0315

jkrivacek@fs.fed.us
Jerry Schumacher
308-432-0324
jschumacher@fs.fed.us

South Dakota Black Hills National Forest Visitor Information Services Tom Willems
1019 North Fifth Street 605-673-9200 605-673-9217
Custer, SD  57730-8214 r2_blackhills_webinfo@fs.fed.us twillems@fs.fed.us
605-673-9200

Nebraska and Samuel R. McKelvie National Forests Visitor Information Services Keri Hicks
Oglala, Fort Pierre, and Buffalo Gap National Grasslands 308-432-0300 308-432-0333
125 North Main Street http://www.fs.fed.us/r2/nebraska/contact/feedback/ khicks@fs.fed.us
Chadron, NE  69337-2167 nnf_info@fs.fed.us Janet Krivacek
308-432-0300 308-432-0315

jkrivacek@fs.fed.us
Jerry Schumacher
308-432-0324
jschumacher@fs.fed.us

Wyoming Bighorn National Forest Visitor Information Services 
2013 Eastside Second Street 307-674-2600
Sheridan, WY 82801-9638 http://www.fs.fed.us/r2/bighorn/contact/feedback/
307-674-2600

Black Hills National Forest Visitor Information Services Tom Willems
1019 North Fifth Street 605-673-9200 605-673-9217
Custer, SD  57730-8214 r2_blackhills_webinfo@fs.fed.us twillems@fs.fed.us
605-673-9200

Medicine Bow and Routt National Forests Visitor Information Services Diann Ritschard
Thunder Basin National Grassland 307-745-2300 970-870-2187
2468 Jackson  Street http://www.fs.fed.us/r2/mbr/contact/feedback/ dritschard@fs.fed.us
Laramie, WY  82070-6535
307-745-2300

Shoshone National Forest Visitor Information Services Bryan Armel
808 Meadow Lane 307-527-6241 307-578-5134
Cody, WY  82414-4516 http://www.fs.fed.us/r2/shoshone/contact/feedback/ barmel@fs.fed.us
307-527-6241 dkyffin@fs.fed.us
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Region 2 Regional Office Motor Vehicle Use Map Information Rule Implementation Contact

Regional Rocky Mountain Regional Office
740 Simms Street
Golden, CO  80401-4720
303-275-5350

303-275-5206

John Rupe

Arapaho and Roosevelt National Forests
Pawnee National Grassland
2140 Yarmouth Avenue
Boulder, CO  80301-1615
303-541-2500

Visitor Information Services Chris Sporl
303-275-5350 303-275-5168
http://www.fs.fed.us/r2/contact/feedback/ cfsporl@fs.fed.us

Veronica Mitchell

vmitchell@fs.fed.us

303-275-5148
jrupe@fs.fed.us
Janelle Smith
303-275-5359
janellesmith@fs.fed.us

Visitor Information Services Paul Krisanits
303-541-2500 303-541-2513
http://www.fs.fed.us/r2/arnf/contact/feedback/brd/index.shtml pkrisanits@fs.fed.us
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